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Hannah Blakely
Lead Extension Manager – South Island
hannah.blakely@beeflambnz.com / 027 222 0702

Olivia Weatherburn
National Extension Programme Manager
olivia.weatherburn@beeflambnz.com / 027 801 7868

Rebecca Nind  
Extension Manager – Central South Island (North)
rebecca.nind@beeflambnz.com / 027 553 1226

Dean Sinnamon  
Extension Manager – Central South Island (South)
dean.sinnamon@beeflambnz.com / 027 433 9336

Kristin Kirkpatrick 
Extension Manager – Northern South Island
kristin.kirkpatrick@beeflambnz.com / 027 496 8496
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Jason Griffin  
Lead Extension Manager – North Island
jason.griffin@beeflambnz.com / 027 431 0225

Mark Harris 
Senior Extension Manager -  
Eastern North Island (North)
mark.harris@beeflambnz.com / 027 577 9991

Alison Forbes 
Extension Manager – Eastern North Island (South)
alison.forbes@beeflambnz.com / 027 274 3966

Extension Manager – Mid-Northern North Island
Contact Jason Griffin – details below

Charles Taituha 
Māori Agribusiness Advisor
charles.taituha@beeflambnz.com / 027 936 6288

Pania King 
Māori Agribusiness Advisor
pania.king@beeflambnz.com / 027 342 2489

Katrina Stead  
Extension Manager – Northern North Island
katrina.stead@beefllambnz.com / 027 489 7343
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